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Jeremy Grahame Lloyd

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode GU27 3QE

Date of birth December 1969
Total current 9
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ROSEFINCH PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTH MUNDHAM FARM
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH MUNDHAM FARM
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
J.W.A. PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

J.W.A. PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

CODED SYSTEMS LIMITED
CODED SYSTEMS LIMITED

J.W.A. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
J.W.A. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MS FINTECH OPERATIONS LIMITED
MS FINTECH OPERATIONS LIMITED
BRIEFINGLINE LIMITED

PAY DASHBOARD LIMITED

ICSA BOARDROOM APPS LIMITED
ICSA BOARDROOM APPS LIMITED
BLUEPRINT OUTSOURCING
SERVICES LIMITED

BLUEPRINT OUTSOURCING
SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Jeremy Grahame Lloyd

Number
14647276
14167027

14167027

11827590

11827590

10797499
10797499
10799282
10799282

Number

14057182
14057182
11884133
08853884
08163009
08163009
07309936

07309936

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903651390

903651390
C/o Revel Accountants Ltd Mill

House

Liphook Road
Haslemere

Surrey

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

08/02/2023
13/06/2022

13/06/2022

14/02/2019

14/02/2019

12/06/2017
12/06/2017
02/06/2017
02/06/2017

App. Date
16/01/2023
16/01/2023
15/03/2019
21/11/2017
31/07/2012
31/07/2012
09/07/2010

09/07/2010

Res. Date

19/05/2022
02/02/2017
02/02/2017

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
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Jeremy Grahame Lloyd

BLUEPRINT 360 LIMITED
CORPORATE DISCLOSURE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CGI SOFTWARE LIMITED
BLUEPRINT 2000 LIMITED
BLUEPRINT 2000 LIMITED

ICSA SOFTWARE INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED

ICSA SOFTWARE INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED

ON DAY ONE ELECTRONIC
INCORPORATION LIMITED

ON DAY ONE ELECTRONIC
INCORPORATION LIMITED

ON DAY ONE ELECTRONIC
INCORPORATION LIMITED
WEBSITE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
WEBSITE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

COACT LIMITED

COACT LIMITED

COACT LIMITED

COACT LIMITED

SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS (UK)
LIMITED

SAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

QUALITY ASSURED SOFTWARE
LIMITED

QUALITY ASSURED SOFTWARE
LIMITED

P. C. PARTICULARS LIMITED

SAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS (UK)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06385411
05945399

02648326

02648326

04599784

04486258

04486258

02778288

02778288

04257405

04257405

04257405

03279790
03279790

02755578

02755578

02755578

02755578

02647467

02648326

02738611

02738611

02355815

02648326

02647467

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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01/10/2007
25/09/2006

05/08/2004

05/08/2004

25/11/2002

15/07/2002

15/07/2002

30/11/2001

30/11/2001

23/07/2001

23/07/2001

23/07/2001

13/06/1997
13/06/1997

23/09/1995

23/09/1995

14/10/1993

14/10/1993

09/10/1993

09/10/1993

09/10/1993

09/10/1993

09/10/1993

09/10/1993

09/10/1993

903651390

Director
30/11/2009 Director

Director
Director
09/02/2004 Director
Director
23/07/2002 Company
Secretary
15/02/2017 Director

15/02/2017 Director

Director

16/12/2002 Company
Secretary
16/12/2002 Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
17/07/2002 Company
Secretary
17/07/2002 Company
Secretary
11/08/2017 Director
11/08/2017 Director
17/07/2002 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
17/07/2002 Company
Secretary
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P. C. PARTICULARS LIMITED

QUALITY ASSURED SOFTWARE
LIMITED

QUALITY ASSURED SOFTWARE
LIMITED

SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS (UK)
LIMITED

SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS (UK)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02355815

02738611

02738611

02647467

02647467

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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09/10/1993

11/08/1992

11/08/1992

15/07/1992

15/07/1992

903651390

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Director



